Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

CAPRICE OF CONDOR

NGAROAS MYSTICAL DIAMOND

OBERON OF CONDOR

PENGARAS PHOENIX RISING

PENGARAS SPIRIT SONG

RIVERBANKS ROCK A FELLA

SHANNALEE GYPSY CAMEO

SHERWOODS FIRE ON ICE

SHERWOODS LITTLE DRUMMER BOY

SHERWOODS LITTLE MISS

SHERWOODS LITTLE RAINDANCER

SHERWOODS MADAM BUTTERFLY

SHERWOODS MASTER COMIC

SHERWOODS MISS RAINDROP

SHERWOODS MISS SNOWFLAKE

SHERWOODS MISTER MAGIC

SHERWOODS SUMMER BREEZE

Equine Registry

DoB
05-Nov-1995
03-Dec-1995

Not Recorded
05-Nov-2000
04-Nov-1999
27-Oct-2002
01-Nov-2002
09-Nov-1997
21-Nov-1994
28-Oct-1994
05-Oct-1995
22-Oct-1996
24-Oct-1990
15-Nov-1992
11-Sep-1992
30-Oct-1993

Not Recorded

Sex
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion

Mare

Reg
1619
0657
0014P
3738
3079
4908
4762
1398
0969
1532
1451
1533
0307
0410
1741
0454

DM484

Dam

IOLANTHE OF CONDOR

WINDY RIDGES MADAM PIPPY

MARDRA OF CONDOR

STAR GAZER OF PENGARA

DREAMTIME TRINKET

MISTY MOUNTAIN CRACKLIN ROSIE

LONGWOODS BUTTERSCOTCH

PONCHO OF SHERWOOD

J B OF SHERWOOD

PONCHO OF SHERWOOD

PONCHO OF SHERWOOD

J B OF SHERWOOD

PONCHO OF SHERWOOD

J B OF SHERWOOD

JIGSAW

PONCHO OF SHERWOOD

SOPHIE
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SHERWOODS LITTLE FELLA (1986)

Damsire
WHISKEY.

FONZIE OF WINDY RIDGE

TAUROA FLYING WINKY

PINOCCHIO

GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH

RED JET

RED JET

RED JET

RED JET

RED JET
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